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Serial
Number

1

wnm B~ W

o)

|

10
11

Serial
Number

1
2
3

Application
Number

PG759
PG569

PG1171
PG296
PG126

PG160

PG649

PG190
PG1168

PGI1
PG1026

Application
Number

PG586
PG648
PG473

PG458
PG668

PG154

PG1392
PG441

PG1350
PG747

CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous)

Affiliated to Calicut University

P.O. Irinjalakuda North 680125

Irinjalakuda Kerala-680125

GENERAL - (Confirmed List)

Name of Student
JITTO REJI
NEEMA K.SHAJU

ANCY C ABRAHAM
ANZIL RAHMAN U
MARIYA GRACE

SREELAKSHMI KS

ANN MARY JOSE

SIKHA O S
FATHIMA NOURIN

JISMARIA BABY
HISANA E

Category

GENERAL

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

RC
MUSLIM
SYRIAN CATHOLIC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

SC
MUSLIM

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

MUSLIM

GENERAL - (Waiting List)

Name of Student

SIVAPRIYA PR
VISHNU P M
JEESE MARIYA. P.S

JYOTHIKA P S

ASWATHI P A

IRIN FRANCIS

PRASEDHA P
ROSHNI SAJI

KC CHARUSHA
MALAVIKA L

Category

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

SC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

GENERAL
LC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

GENERAL

Index
Mark

971.219
965.059

964.792
952.844
948.784

947.091

944.531

944.519
943.333

927.566
925.591

Index
Mark

920.369
918.378
917.459

912.581

909.059

908.403

904.531
900.396

899.697
896.394

17
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11
12

13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24
25
26

27

28

29
30

31
32
33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41
42

PG735
PG74

PG232

PG728
PG1352
PG691

PG752

PG855
PG89
PG1391

PG248

PG187

PG143

PGl116
PG1259
PG551

PG317

PG45

PG630
PG75

PG646
PGI51
PG1010

PG199

PGI198

PG35

PG1230
PGg64

PG201

PG606

PG862
PG1072

AISWARYA MOHAN

SRUTHI SUDHEER MENON

SAJITHKUMAR M S

SEETHU JOY.K
ANUSREE.PJ
FEENA JOSEPH

WILNA ANTONY

JINOB O
SONET SIMON
SONA GRACE DANNY

ADHILA PONAKUZHI
ABDUL AZEEZ

TP ANNA

VARSHA SUNNY

DIYA VINOD
DELISHA BABU
SHILPA CHANDRAN

DEVIKA AV

JOSEPH WILSON K

JOM JOSE
ROSME JOBY N

VARNNA SUNNY
AMRITHA M
THEJUS T

ASHIQ M R
JISMA RAPHY

JESMIN JOY

ANJALY PD
KRISHNAPRIYA P U

RANIROY M
DILNA PRAKASH

MEGHA GRACE RANJU
SANIKA M S

GENERAL
GENERAL

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

GENERAL

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

RC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

MUSLIM

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

GENERAL
SYRIAN CATHOLIC
GENERAL

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

RC
RC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

GENERAL

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

SC
GENERAL

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO

894.583
894.250

893.542

884.034
882.341
882.000

881.584

880.184
876.816
876.378

875.219

871.084

868.372

866.250
864.916
863.844

862.200

861.778

861.656
860.160

860.125
859.447
858.729

858.156

858.156

855.969

854.344
853.409

853.322

853.159

850.146
850.063
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43
44
45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54

55
56
57

58

59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69

70
71
72

73

74
75
76
77
78

PG794
PG837
PG253

PG753

PG500

PG1003

PG204
PG882

PG3

PG1332
PG279
PG275

PG1034
PG613
PG1051

PG713

PG243

PG1092
PG1028
PG1202
PG1365
PGI1115
PG1206
PG1304
PG625

PG525

PG760

PG764
PG977
PG227

PG1260

PG150
PG7

PG832
PG792
PG197

CATHERINE ROY
ROBERT P XAVIER
ANGEL CJOSE

ANOINT K BITTU

NAYANA BOSE

HARIPRIYA S

SHERIN JOSE
GOPIKA G

AYANA P.J

AINATS
DEVIKA A
SUPRABHA V V

SANDRA T S
SARANYAK C
RAKENDHU RAJESH

SRUTHI M.D

ANUJA GEORGE

AKASHP S

HASNA O S

NIMITHA JOSEPH
FATHIMA FIRDOUS
NIYA JOBY

VAISAKH BHASKAR P.P
AKSHAYA SIVARAMAN
ATHULRAJ P R

SILVIN TONY

DRISHYA SIVADAS T

SIVARAMAN M
JABIR. P
ASWANI P R

JISITHA P G

ARYA ASHOK
SANIKA K.S
SHAIKHA YOUSAF
SHARUKH A A
DEVIKA C A

MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

SYRIAN CATHOLIC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

SYRIAN CATHOLIC
SC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

MUSLIM
GENERAL
SC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

SC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

OBH

MUSLIM

RC

MUSLIM

SYRIAN CATHOLIC
SC

SC

SC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

SC

OBH
MUSLIM
MUSLIM
OBH

850.034
847.700
844.659

840.278

838.906

838.206

836.216
834.684

831.720

827.750
826.438
824.272

824.250
823.156
822.478

819.941

817.644

815.009
813.531
811.934
808.958
808.303
800.541
800.528
797.563

791.656

783.803

781.616
772.909
771.880

769.847

769.563
768.403
764.050
761.316
760.878
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79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92
93

94

95

96

97
98

99
100
101

102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

PG1013

PG857
PG940
PGI188

PG430
PG939
PG1030
PGI1112

PG626

PG284

PG230

PG950

PG446

PG1178
PG1214

PG1172

PG123

PG823

PG189
PG51

PG910
PGl14
PG1226

PG68
PG144

PG917

PG1204
PG1335
PGI1136
PG1023
PG1242
PG965

PG1203
PG1009
PG1389
PG567

JOSEPH C VARGHESE

PRINTO JOHNSON
AIRIN MARIA SANY
LITTLEFLOWER P J

RESHMI RADHAKRISHNAN
NIMITHAK C

DEEPTHI P P

RAKHITHA P

PARVATHY.M.S

HARISANKAR

AGHY THERESSA A A

RASMI P R

LETICIA PIYUSH

ANAMIKA K A
SNEHA JOHN

PRAJITHK P

RONIYACG

FATHIMA SANIYA ABDUL
SALIM

ANJALY M A
SANJAY P J

JESNA JOSY
ELIZABETH DAVID
IEVLIN K A

SAFAMOL T J
ANUPAMA JOJI

DEVIKA RAJ

LAKSHMIT V
MERCYMOL

AKASHK A
ABHIKRISHNAN K
PRIYAMOL PM

DOMINIC GEORGEKUTTY
ABHIRAMI PRAKASH
VARSHA AV

RAHUL K

DHRISHYA P D

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

OBC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

GENERAL
SC
SC
GENERAL

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

OBH
RC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

MUSLIM

SC
OBC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

GENERAL

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

MUSLIM
RC

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

OBH

RC

SC

OEC

SC

RC

OBH
GENERAL
GENERAL
OEC

760.156

759.330
754.447
752.981

752.719
745.784
740.644
740.272

740.031

739.419

733.316

732.375

727.344

726.688
720.803

708.981

708.509

698.534

691.075
689.784

681.292
680.313
678.147

673.378
662.156

657.104

648.397
646.479
643.825
642.284
632.292
628.097
628.031
626.719
619.653
613.747

417
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115

116

117
118
119

120

Serial
Number

1

Serial
Number

1

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

PG1075

PG834

PG1278
PG819
PG455

PG1149

Application
Number

PG473

PG154

Application
Number

PGT728
PG691
PG752

PGR855
PG89
PG1391

PG187

PG143
PG1259
PG45

PG630
PG75

PG646
PGI198
PG35

PG201

AJITH ASOKAN

ARYA CG

SUBHISHA S
EDWIN JOY
SONIA SONY

MANU SHAJU

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

OBC
RC
RC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

COMMUNITY QUOTA - (Confirmed List)

Name of Student

JEESE MARIYA. P.S

IRIN FRANCIS

Category

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

COMMUNITY QUOTA - (Waiting List)

Name of Student

SEETHU JOY.K

FEENA JOSEPH

WILNA ANTONY

JINOB O
SONET SIMON
SONA GRACE DANNY

TP ANNA

VARSHA SUNNY
DELISHA BABU
JOSEPH WILSON K

JOM JOSE
ROSME JOBY N

VARNNA SUNNY

JISMA RAPHY

JESMIN JOY

RANIROY M

Category

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

RC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

SYRIAN CATHOLIC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

RC
RC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

602.153

593.425

588.831
588.459
556.259

497.000

Index
Mark

917.459

908.403

Index
Mark

884.034

882.000

881.584

880.184
876.816
876.378

871.084

868.372
864.916
861.778

861.656
860.160

860.125

858.156

855.969

853.322
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17

18

19
20
21

22

23
24
25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43

44

Serial
Number

PG862

PG1072

PG794
PG837
PG253

PG753

PG500
PG204
PG243

PG1202
PGI1115

PG525
PG1260
PG1013
PG857
PG188
PG230

PG446
PG1214
PG123

PG910

PG1226

PG144
PG1335
PG965
PG819
PG455

PG1149

Application
Number

MEGHA GRACE RANJU

SANIKA M S

CATHERINE ROY
ROBERT P XAVIER
ANGEL C JOSE

ANOINT K BITTU

NAYANA BOSE
SHERIN JOSE
ANUJA GEORGE

NIMITHA JOSEPH
NIYA JOBY

SILVIN TONY

JISITHA P G

JOSEPH C VARGHESE

PRINTO JOHNSON

LITTLEFLOWER P J

AGHY THERESSA A A

LETICIA PIYUSH
SNEHA JOHN
RONIYACG

JESNA JOSY

IEVLIN K A

ANUPAMA JOJI
MERCYMOL

DOMINIC GEORGEKUTTY

EDWIN JOY
SONIA SONY

MANU SHAJU

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

SYRIAN CATHOLIC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

SYRIAN CATHOLIC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

RC
SYRIAN CATHOLIC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

RC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

CATHOLIC SYRO
MALABAR (RCSC)

SC - (Confirmed List)

Name of Student

Category

850.146

850.063

850.034
847.700
844.659

840.278

838.906
836.216
817.644

811.934
808.303

791.656

769.847

760.156

759.330

752.981

733.316

727.344
720.803
708.509

681.292

678.147

662.156
646.479
628.097
588.459
556.259

497.000

Index
Mark
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Serial
Number

1
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p—
S

Serial
Number

1

PG648
PG1230
PG882
PG275

Application
Number

PG613
PG1206
PG1304
PG625
PG150
PG939
PG1030
PG189
PG1136
PG1242

VISHNU P M SC
ANJALY PD SC
GOPIKA G SC
SUPRABHA V V SC

SC - (Waiting List)

Name of Student
SARANYA K C SC
VAISAKH BHASKAR P.P SC
AKSHAYA SIVARAMAN SC
ATHULRAJ P R SC
ARYA ASHOK SC
NIMITHA K C SC
DEEPTHI P P SC
ANJALY M A SC
AKASHK A SC
PRIYAMOL PM SC

ST - (Confirmed List)

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List)

No Students present in waiting list

Category

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List)

Application
Number

PG284

Name of Student

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA
/BILLAVA

HARISANKAR

Category

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List)

No Students present in waiting list

918.378
854.344
834.684
824.272

Index
Mark

823.156
800.541
800.528
797.563
769.563
745.784
740.644
691.075
643.825
632.292

Index
Mark

739.419

717



